Resultado do Edital 07_2023
CAMPUS LAGARTO

202200130560 APOIO INCLUSAO Selecionado
202300075489 APOIO INCLUSAO Selecionado
202100106150 APOIO INCLUSAO Indeferido
202300019069 APOIO INCLUSAO Indeferido
202300073976 APOIO INCLUSAO Indeferido
202300074310 APOIO INCLUSAO Indeferido
202300075470 APOIO INCLUSAO Indeferido
202300120664 APOIO INCLUSAO Indeferido
202300128466 APOIO INCLUSAO Indeferido
202300131499 APOIO INCLUSAO Indeferido
201900009970 APOIO INCLUSAO Excedente
202000111362 APOIO INCLUSAO Excedente
202000114589 APOIO INCLUSAO Excedente
202000116458 APOIO INCLUSAO Excedente
202100099082 APOIO INCLUSAO Excedente
202100101135 APOIO INCLUSAO Excedente
202100112406 APOIO INCLUSAO Excedente
202200118986 APOIO INCLUSAO Excedente
202200120993 APOIO INCLUSAO Excedente
202200122610 APOIO INCLUSAO Excedente
202200124590 APOIO INCLUSAO Excedente
202200124642 APOIO INCLUSAO Excedente
202200125031 APOIO INCLUSAO Excedente
202200130130 APOIO INCLUSAO Excedente
202200131191 APOIO INCLUSAO Excedente
202200131558 APOIO INCLUSAO Excedente
202200131807 APOIO INCLUSAO Excedente
202200132250 APOIO INCLUSAO Excedente
202300017242 APOIO INCLUSAO Excedente
202300018286 APOIO INCLUSAO Excedente
202300018642 APOIO INCLUSAO Excedente
202300018713 APOIO INCLUSAO Excedente
202300018820 APOIO INCLUSAO Excedente




202300018830 APOIO INCLUSAO Excedente
202300018929 APOIO INCLUSAO Excedente
202300019200 APOIO INCLUSAO Excedente
202300019612 APOIO INCLUSAO Excedente
202300020730 APOIO INCLUSAO Excedente
202300020847 APOIO INCLUSAO Excedente
202300072852 APOIO INCLUSAO Excedente
202300074196 APOIO INCLUSAO Excedente
202300074534 APOIO INCLUSAO Excedente
202300074543 APOIO INCLUSAO Excedente
202300074703 APOIO INCLUSAO Excedente
202300075344 APOIO INCLUSAO Excedente
202300076673 APOIO INCLUSAO Excedente
202300076717 APOIO INCLUSAO Excedente
202300119823 APOIO INCLUSAO Excedente
202300119860 APOIO INCLUSAO Excedente
202300121474 APOIO INCLUSAO Excedente
202300121699 APOIO INCLUSAO Excedente
202300121901 APOIO INCLUSAO Excedente
202300128591 APOIO INCLUSAO Excedente

202300018929 INCLUSAO Selecionado
201900009970 INCLUSAO Indeferido
202000113652 INCLUSAO Indeferido
202000114355 INCLUSAO Indeferido
202200132250 INCLUSAO Indeferido
202300017402 INCLUSAO Indeferido
202300018713 INCLUSAO Indeferido
202300019200 INCLUSAO Indeferido
202300019612 INCLUSAO Indeferido
202300020847 INCLUSAO Indeferido
202300073751 INCLUSAO Indeferido
202300074196 INCLUSAO Indeferido
202300074534 INCLUSAO Indeferido
202300074703 INCLUSAO Indeferido
202300075685 INCLUSAO Indeferido




202300076566 INCLUSAO Indeferido
202300076673 INCLUSAO Indeferido
202300076717 INCLUSAO Indeferido
202300119860 INCLUSAO Indeferido
202300128546 INCLUSAO Indeferido
202000110641 INCLUSAO Excedente
202300128635 INCLUSAO Excedente

202000111362 MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA Selecionado
202100098049 MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA Selecionado
202200119393 MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA Selecionado
202200123064 MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA Selecionado
202200131191 MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA Selecionado
202200132617 MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA Selecionado
202300017636 MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA Selecionado
202300017645 MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA Selecionado
202300017860 MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA Selecionado
202300018517 MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA Selecionado
202300018571 MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA Selecionado
202300019621 MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA Selecionado
202300019953 MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA Selecionado
202300020524 MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA Selecionado
202300020963 MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA Selecionado
202300020990 MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA Selecionado
202300074472 MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA Selecionado
202300074703 MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA Selecionado
202300075184 MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA Selecionado
202300076566 MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA Selecionado
202300076790 MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA Selecionado
202300119823 MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA Selecionado
202300121115 MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA Selecionado
202300128214 MANUTENGCAO ACADEMICA Selecionado
202100100890 MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA Indeferido

202100106310 MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA Indeferido

202200120115 MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA Indeferido

202200120447 MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA Indeferido




202200122138
202200124240
202200130345
202200130363
202200132214
202200132223
202300019069
202300073976
202300074810
202300075470
202300075685
202300120664
202300128466
202300128500
202300131434
201800068127
201900009361
201900009970
201900010685
201900063633
202000110730
202000110759
202000111273
202000111406
202000111540
202000111596
202000112305
202000112637
202000113142
202000113652
202000114589
202000115577
202000134536
202100097275
202100097300
202100097382
202100097730

MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA

Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente



202100097954
202100098503
202100099082
202100100924
202100101135
202100108584
202100108619
202100109250
202100109910
202100112380
202200118986
202200119464
202200120017
202200121758
202200121945
202200121981
202200122853
202200124590
202200125031
202200130309
202200131558
202200131754
202200132260
202200132368
202200133131
202300016960
202300016970
202300017000
202300017019
202300017046
202300017242
202300017298
202300017402
202300017583
202300017832
202300017903
202300018286

MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA

Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente



202300018491
202300018713
202300018769
202300018820
202300018830
202300018867
202300019200
202300019274
202300019597
202300019612
202300019793
202300020014
202300020346
202300020767
202300020829
202300020927
202300072790
202300072852
202300073027
202300073036
202300073662
202300074122
202300074196
202300074543
202300074580
202300074721
202300075433
202300075489
202300075498
202300076495
202300076548
202300076673
202300076717
202300119860
202300119879
202300119995
202300120270

MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA

Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente



202300120682 MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA Excedente

202300121474 MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA Excedente

202300121699 MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA Excedente

202300121901 MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA Excedente

202300121975 MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA Excedente

202300122103 MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA Excedente

202300128493 MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA Excedente

202300128591 MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA Excedente

202300128671 MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA Excedente

o owamicoa ando L

201900009970 MORADIA Selecionado
202000112842 MORADIA Selecionado
202000112851 MORADIA Selecionado
202000115272 MORADIA Selecionado
202000115577 MORADIA Selecionado
202100097337 MORADIA Selecionado
202100098503 MORADIA Selecionado
202100099082 MORADIA Selecionado
202100101073 MORADIA Selecionado
202200118986 MORADIA Selecionado
202200124259 MORADIA Selecionado
202200130309 MORADIA Selecionado
202200131191 MORADIA Selecionado
202200131235 MORADIA Selecionado
202300017000 MORADIA Selecionado
202300017565 MORADIA Selecionado
202300017681 MORADIA Selecionado
202300017903 MORADIA Selecionado
202300018286 MORADIA Selecionado
202300018517 MORADIA Selecionado
202300018713 MORADIA Selecionado
202300018867 MORADIA Selecionado
202300019200 MORADIA Selecionado
202300019274 MORADIA Selecionado
202300019597 MORADIA Selecionado
202300019621 MORADIA Selecionado




202300019793 MORADIA Selecionado
202300019953 MORADIA Selecionado
202300020112 MORADIA Selecionado
202300020346 MORADIA Selecionado
202300020524 MORADIA Selecionado
202300020758 MORADIA Selecionado
202300020829 MORADIA Selecionado
202300020927 MORADIA Selecionado
202300020990 MORADIA Selecionado
202300074122 MORADIA Selecionado
202300074472 MORADIA Selecionado
202300074543 MORADIA Selecionado
202300074703 MORADIA Selecionado
202300074893 MORADIA Selecionado
202300074982 MORADIA Selecionado
202300119860 MORADIA Selecionado
202300120270 MORADIA Selecionado
202300120682 MORADIA Selecionado
202300121115 MORADIA Selecionado
202300121699 MORADIA Selecionado
202300121901 MORADIA Selecionado
202000112996 MORADIA Indeferido
202100098479 MORADIA Indeferido
202100100890 MORADIA Indeferido
202100101019 MORADIA Indeferido
202200120447 MORADIA Indeferido
202200124240 MORADIA Indeferido
202300073976 MORADIA Indeferido
202300074810 MORADIA Indeferido
202300075685 MORADIA Indeferido
202300120664 MORADIA Indeferido
202300128466 MORADIA Indeferido
201900010685 MORADIA Excedente
202000113142 MORADIA Excedente
202000114130 MORADIA Excedente
202000135103 MORADIA Excedente
202100097954 MORADIA Excedente




202100109250 MORADIA Excedente
202300017583 MORADIA Excedente
202300017860 MORADIA Excedente
202300018491 MORADIA Excedente
202300018820 MORADIA Excedente
202300020785 MORADIA Excedente
202300075498 MORADIA Excedente
202300076495 MORADIA Excedente
202300076548 MORADIA Excedente
202300076717 MORADIA Excedente
202300119823 MORADIA Excedente
202300119879 MORADIA Excedente
202300121474 MORADIA Excedente
202300128214 MORADIA Excedente

202100097730 RESIDENCIA GRADUACAO Selecionado
202100100728 RESIDENCIA GRADUAGAO Selecionado
202200119366 RESIDENCIA GRADUACAO Selecionado
202200120400 RESIDENCIA GRADUAGAO Selecionado
202200121981 RESIDENCIA GRADUACAO Selecionado
202200130130 RESIDENCIA GRADUAGAO Selecionado
202200131638 RESIDENCIA GRADUACAO Selecionado
202200132644 RESIDENCIA GRADUAGAO Selecionado
202300017583 RESIDENCIA GRADUACAO Selecionado
202300018482 RESIDENCIA GRADUAGAO Selecionado
202300018820 RESIDENCIA GRADUACAO Selecionado
202300019793 RESIDENCIA GRADUAGAO Selecionado
202300075498 RESIDENCIA GRADUACAO Selecionado
202300076548 RESIDENCIA GRADUAGAO Selecionado
202300076717 RESIDENCIA GRADUACAO Selecionado
202300119879 RESIDENCIA GRADUAGAO Selecionado
202300121474 RESIDENCIA GRADUACAO Selecionado
202300074310 RESIDENCIA GRADUAGAO Indeferido

202300131434 RESIDENCIA GRADUACAO Indeferido

202000111489 RESIDENCIA GRADUAGAO Excedente

202000111710 RESIDENCIA GRADUACAO Excedente




202100097945 RESIDENCIA GRADUACAO Excedente
202200121758 RESIDENCIA GRADUACAO Excedente
202200124642 RESIDENCIA GRADUACAO Excedente
202200132822 RESIDENCIA GRADUACAO Excedente
202300019953 RESIDENCIA GRADUACAO Excedente
202300074122 RESIDENCIA GRADUACAO Excedente
202300119860 RESIDENCIA GRADUACAO Excedente
202300128635 RESIDENCIA GRADUACAO Excedente

201800068127 TRANSPORTE Selecionado
201900009361 TRANSPORTE Selecionado
201900063633 TRANSPORTE Selecionado
202000110759 TRANSPORTE Selecionado
202000111273 TRANSPORTE Selecionado
202000111362 TRANSPORTE Selecionado
202000113652 TRANSPORTE Selecionado
202100108584 TRANSPORTE Selecionado
202100108619 TRANSPORTE Selecionado
202200119393 TRANSPORTE Selecionado
202200122853 TRANSPORTE Selecionado
202200131754 TRANSPORTE Selecionado
202200132617 TRANSPORTE Selecionado
202300016960 TRANSPORTE Selecionado
202300017046 TRANSPORTE Selecionado
202300017298 TRANSPORTE Selecionado
202300017402 TRANSPORTE Selecionado
202300017645 TRANSPORTE Selecionado
202300017832 TRANSPORTE Selecionado
202300018571 TRANSPORTE Selecionado
202300018830 TRANSPORTE Selecionado
202300020014 TRANSPORTE Selecionado
202300020847 TRANSPORTE Selecionado
202300072852 TRANSPORTE Selecionado
202300074721 TRANSPORTE Selecionado
202300075184 TRANSPORTE Selecionado
202300075433 TRANSPORTE Selecionado




202300076495 TRANSPORTE Selecionado
202300119823 TRANSPORTE Selecionado
202300128591 TRANSPORTE Selecionado
202300128671 TRANSPORTE Selecionado
202000114589 TRANSPORTE Indeferido
202100100890 TRANSPORTE Indeferido
202100101019 TRANSPORTE Indeferido
202200119464 TRANSPORTE Indeferido
202200120189 TRANSPORTE Indeferido
202200120447 TRANSPORTE Indeferido
202200130363 TRANSPORTE Indeferido
202200132214 TRANSPORTE Indeferido
202200132223 TRANSPORTE Indeferido
202300018769 TRANSPORTE Indeferido
202300075685 TRANSPORTE Indeferido
202300076566 TRANSPORTE Indeferido
202300076673 TRANSPORTE Indeferido
202300119897 TRANSPORTE Indeferido
202300120664 TRANSPORTE Indeferido
202300128466 TRANSPORTE Indeferido
202300128500 TRANSPORTE Indeferido
202300131434 TRANSPORTE Indeferido
201900009970 TRANSPORTE Excedente
202000111406 TRANSPORTE Excedente
202000113142 TRANSPORTE Excedente
202000113296 TRANSPORTE Excedente
202100097300 TRANSPORTE Excedente
202100097337 TRANSPORTE Excedente
202100097382 TRANSPORTE Excedente
202100097730 TRANSPORTE Excedente
202100098503 TRANSPORTE Excedente
202100109910 TRANSPORTE Excedente
202100112380 TRANSPORTE Excedente
202200125031 TRANSPORTE Excedente
202200130265 TRANSPORTE Excedente
202200131191 TRANSPORTE Excedente
202200131558 TRANSPORTE Excedente




202200132260 TRANSPORTE Excedente
202200133131 TRANSPORTE Excedente
202300017242 TRANSPORTE Excedente
202300017583 TRANSPORTE Excedente
202300018491 TRANSPORTE Excedente
202300018517 TRANSPORTE Excedente
202300018820 TRANSPORTE Excedente
202300019274 TRANSPORTE Excedente
202300019597 TRANSPORTE Excedente
202300019612 TRANSPORTE Excedente
202300019621 TRANSPORTE Excedente
202300019793 TRANSPORTE Excedente
202300019953 TRANSPORTE Excedente
202300020524 TRANSPORTE Excedente
202300020678 TRANSPORTE Excedente
202300020767 TRANSPORTE Excedente
202300020829 TRANSPORTE Excedente
202300072790 TRANSPORTE Excedente
202300073027 TRANSPORTE Excedente
202300073036 TRANSPORTE Excedente
202300074122 TRANSPORTE Excedente
202300074196 TRANSPORTE Excedente
202300074580 TRANSPORTE Excedente
202300075489 TRANSPORTE Excedente
202300075498 TRANSPORTE Excedente
202300076548 TRANSPORTE Excedente
202300119860 TRANSPORTE Excedente
202300119995 TRANSPORTE Excedente
202300120270 TRANSPORTE Excedente
202300120833 TRANSPORTE Excedente
202300121474 TRANSPORTE Excedente
202300121975 TRANSPORTE Excedente
202300122103 TRANSPORTE Excedente
202300128214 TRANSPORTE Excedente
202300128493 TRANSPORTE Excedente




